New Introduction
PREMIUM ELECTRICIAN KIT
PR CODE: 919
GOLD ELECTRICIAN KIT
PR CODE: 920
Page 2
RUBY GOLD SILVER KIT
Extra Long   & T-Nut Driver

1010 HM 10.00 10 X 1.5 250 5 188.00
1012 HM 10.00 10 X 1.5 300 5 195.00
1014 HM 10.00 10 X 1.5 350 5 205.00
1016 HM 10.00 10 X 1.5 400 5 218.00
HM - HAMMER TYPE FLAT TIP
HSN CODE NO. 8205
HSN CODE NO. 8205
T-ALEN KEY LONG
PROD        ACROSS FLAT BLADE PACKING RATE
CODE     DIA IN MM  LENGTH MM IN  PCS PER PC
ALN-3 3.00 300 10 100.00
ALN-4 4.00 300 10 110.00
ALN-5 5.00 300 10 130.00
ALN-6 6.00 300 10 145.00
ALN-8 8.00 300 10 236.00
ALN-10 10.00 300 10 338.00
ALN-11 11.00 300 10
ALN-12 12.00 300 10 484.00
ALN-13 13.00 300 10
ALN-14 14.00 300 10 580.00
ALN-15 15.00 300 10
ALN-16 16.00 300 10
ALN-17 17.00 300 10
ALN-3/16 3/16” 300 10 140.00
HSN CODE NO. 8204
PROD   BLADE TIP  BLADE    PACKING RATE
CODE   DIA DIMENSION  LENGTH  IN  PCS PER PC

N-9 9.00 150 10 118.00
N-10 10.00 150 10 152.00
N-11 11.00 150 10 152.00
N-12 12.00 150 10 153.00
N-13 13.00 150 10 153.00
N-14 14.00 150 10 153.00
HSN CODE NO. 8204
NUT DRIVERS FIX T-Metal Handle
with Moulded Sleeve
hARDENED & TAMPERED
PROD   ACROSS FLAT  LENGTH PACKING RATE
CODE    DIMENSION IN MM    IN MM IN  PCS PER PC
FXN-7 7.00 300 10 90.00
FXN-8 8.00 300 10 90.00
FXN-9 9.00 300 10 93.00
FXN-10 10.00 300 10 93.00
FXN-11 11.00 300 10 96.00
FXN-12 12.00 300 10 96.00
FXN-13 13.00 300 10 100.00
FXN-14 14.00 300 10 100.00
FXN-15 15.00 300 10 100.00
HSN CODE NO. 8203
MAGNETIC HEXAGON BIT HOLDER
PROD   ACROSS FLAT BLADE PACKING RATE
CODE   DIA IN MM LENGTH MM IN  PCS PER PC